



RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1385 OF 1999@@  
BB

Ramsuram

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Chhatisgarh

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

DATE : 7-11-2001: These matters were called on for hearing today.@@  
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.  
in Crl.A.526/2001

in Crl.A.545/2001: Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.,  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

in Crl.A.665/2001: Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Anu Sawhney, Adv. for  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

~~

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Learned counsel appearing for the State prays and allowed four weeks' time to place on record the copies of the deposition of the prosecution witnesses. Statement of prosecution witnesses and other document details of which shall be furnished. Counsel of the respondent within one week.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar

~