

\
Crl.A.No. 526 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Fixed-pitch, smtst; -n -ml4 -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -Fx -e -j; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.103MM

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.526 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Prakash Kumar @ Prakash Bhutto ... Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Gujarat ...Respondent (s)
(with Crl.Appeal No.545/2001 (With appln. for exemption from filing OT
and with office report)
(With Crl.A. No.665/2001)

Date : 07/03/2002 These appeals were mentioned today)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not next week.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(DD Jindal)
Asst. Registrar