

Z

CrI.A.No. 526 OF 2001
ITEM NO.105 (P.H.)

COURT NO.7

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.526 OF 2001@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Prakash Kumar @ Prakash Bhutto Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Gujarat Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A.No.545/2001 (With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)
CrI.A. No.665/2001

DATE : 17-9-2002: These matters were called on for hearing today.@@
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.for
CrI.A.526/2001 Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

CrI.A.545/2001 Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Adolf Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

CrI.A.665/2001 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Yashank Adhyaru P., Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Anu Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. Manish Singvi, learned counsel for the appellant
in CrI.A.No.526/2001 started his arguments at 3.20 p.m.
....2/-

.PA

and concluded at 3.30 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Sushil Kumar, learned senior counsel for the appellant in Cr1.A.No.545/01 started his arguments and had not concluded when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

~