

>

Crl.A.No. 526 OF 2001  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.101 COURT No. 5 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 526 of 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Prakash Kumar @ Prakash Bhutto Appellant

VERSUS

State of Gujarat Respondent

With Criminal Appeal No. 545 of 2001  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Criminal appeal No. 665 of 2001

Date : 31/10/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.  
for Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashank Adharyu,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Hematika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Anu Dubey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Mr. Yashank Adharyu, learned senior counsel,  
commenced his arguments at 11.10 a.m. and concluded at 12.35  
p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Manish Singhvi, learned counsel,  
commenced his arguments and concluded at 2.50 p.m.  
Thereafter, Mr. Sushil Kumar, learned senior counsel,  
commenced his arguments and was on his legs when the court  
rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(N.Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master