

Ê

Cr1.A.No. 526 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
Item No.101 PH Court No.3 Section IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 526 OF 2001.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Prakash Kumar @ Prakash Bhutto ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

State of Gujarat ...Respondent(s)

WITH
Cr1.A.No.545/2001 (With appln.for exemption from filing OT and with
office report)

Cr1.A.No.665/2001

Date:26/03/2003 This matter(s) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the appellant(s) : Mr.Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.
M/s Adolf Mathew,Sanjay Jain,Adv.

M/s Manish Singhvi,Ashok K.Mahajan,Adv.

Ms.Anu Mohla,Adv.

For the respondent(s) : Mr.Yashank Adhyaru,Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms.Archna Palkar Khopdi,Adv.
Ms.Aruna Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
Mr.Sushil Kumar, learned senior counsel for the
appellant commenced his arguments in the morning and
concluded at 12.45 p.m. Thereafter, Mr.Manish Singhvi,
learned counsel argued for half an hour followed by
Mr.Yashank Adhyaru, learned senior counsel for the
respondent-State, who concluded at 2.45 p.m. Hearing is
concluded. The Court reserved its verdict.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar] [N. Annapoorna] [Kanwal Singh]
Court Master Court Master Court Master