

|  
Crl.A.No. 526 OF 2001  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.1A. COURT No. 3 SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 526 of 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Prakash Kumar @ Prakash Bhutto Appellant

VERSUS

State of Gujarat Respondent

With Criminal Appeal No. 545 of 2001

Criminal Appeal No. 665 of 2001.

(Heard by Hon'ble Quadri, Balakrishnan and Pasayat,JJ.)

Date : 03/04/2003 This appeal was called on for pronouncement  
of order today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List the appeals in the usual course before an  
appropriate Bench.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master