

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1228 OF 2004

ABDULVAHAB ABDULMAJID SHAIKH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 14/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Susheel Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr.Adolf Mathews, Adv.

Mr.Puneet Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We are told that the State has filed an appeal against the impugned judgment and it has

now come up for admission. This appeal is adjourned by four weeks. Counsel for the State to produce

all relevant records. Post it in the second week of January, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master