

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1316-1317 OF 2004

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDULVAHAB ABDULMAJID SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing Crl. Appeal and exemption from filing O.T. and

exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 04/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice on respondent Nos. 3 to 5 returnable in two weeks. Dasti service, in addition, also permitted.

al)

(Meenu Sethi)

(Promila Nagp

Court Master

Court Maste

r