

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1316-1317 OF 2004

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABDULVAHAB ABDULMAJID SHAIKH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing crl. appeal.
and office report)

Date: 07/02/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the respondents though served.

Tag with Criminal Appeal No.525/2004.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

ASSTT. REGISTRAR