

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1228 OF 2004

ABDULVAHAB ABDULMAJID SHAIKH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report )

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 130 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,cancellation of bail and with office report)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 129 of 2005

CRL.APPEAL NO(S).1316-1317 of 2004

CRL.APPEAL NO. 525 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report)

CRL.APPEAL NO. 526 of 2001

CRL.APPEAL NO. 545 of 2001

AND WITH

CRL.APPEAL NO. 665 of 2001

Date: 01/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

For Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these matters on a non-miscellaneous day before the same bench after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera

Verma)

Court Master

Court Master