

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No.12681/2006 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).1228 OF 2004

ABDULVAHAB ABDULMAJID SHAIKH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

[For temporary bail] (With Office Report)

Date: 15/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master